Suite 5, Valley Towers, Valley Road
Birkirkara BKR9022, Malta.
Product design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
811, Regal Towers, Business Bay
Dubai, United Arab Emirates.
Wall Recessed LED Light

 LED Driver Integral Rated Life 50,000Hrs (L80)
Technical Data
Ordering Code:
Product Code Wattage
Luminous Flux
2700K 3000K 4000K 6000K
BLU-STEPZ-S24L 9W 720 730 750 760
BLU-STEPZ-S24L 12W 960 970 980 990
BLU-STEPZ-S24L 15W 1200 1205 1210 1215
BLU-STEPZ-S24L 20W 1600 1700 1800 1900
BLU-STEPZ-S24L 24W 1920 2000 2080 2160
Product Code X YY ZZ
BLU-STEPZ-S24L-9W 8 - CRI 83+ 27 -2700K IP65 – IP65
BLU-STEPZ-S24L-12W 30 -3000K
BLU-STEPZ-S24L-15W 40 -4000K
BLU-STEPZ-S24L-20W 60 -6000K
BLU-STEPZ-S24L-24W
Wall Recessed LED Light
IP65
Aluminum 50,000